
                           Seymour Invitational
                       Rock Ledge Park, Seymour, WI
                       Hosted by Seymour High School
                                 10/9/2025
         ========== Girls Varsity Division 2 TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    62  Notre Dame                                  (22:34.3  112:51.2 0:40.8)
==========================================================
  1      8  Lillian Hoban           9    22:10.3
  2     10  Elsa Sickel             9    22:20.6
  3     13  Lyla Browne             10   22:40.6
  4     15  Abby Frelich            9    22:48.6
  5     16  Abigail West            9    22:51.1
  6   ( 20) Rachel Johanski         11   23:00.8
  7   ( 21) Valeria Mercado         11   23:07.2

  2.    66  New London                                  (22:27.8  112:18.6 2:29.4)
==========================================================
  1      4  Shaye Allen             12   21:02.2
  2     11  Thressa Voight          11   22:23.0
  3     12  Sarah Daly              10   22:30.2
  4     17  Quinn Baehman           12   22:51.6
  5     22  Eden Besaw              10   23:31.6
  6   ( 33) Claire Kedinger         11   25:12.5
  7   ( 37) Lily Abba               12   25:35.2

  3.    73  Shawano Community                           (22:48.3  114:01.2 6:43.6)
==========================================================
  1      2  Bailey Hendricks        12   20:23.5
  2      5  Maci Beyer              12   21:32.1
  3      7  Mikelah Powers          10   22:05.1
  4     19  Emma Nielson            12   22:53.4
  5     40  Teagan Powers           12   27:07.1

  4.    99  Peshtigo                                    (23:05.7  115:28.5 6:49.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Berkeley Chaltry        9    19:44.2
  2      3  Rachel Nelson           12   20:33.7
  3     18  Isabella Klug           10   22:53.1
  4     38  Harmony Denzin          9    25:44.1
  5     39  Melanie Berndt          9    26:33.4

  5.   120  Seymour                                     (24:15.4  121:16.7 3:05.2)
==========================================================
  1      6  Katherine Kuba          9    21:54.5
  2     27  Sierrah Mullen          9    24:36.8
  3     28  Summer Goodman          10   24:46.4
  4     29  Hope Steltz             10   24:59.3
  5     30  Alexandra Tingo         11   24:59.7
  6   ( 35) Faith Steltz            10   25:15.8

  6.   121  Marinette                                   (24:01.2  120:05.7 2:54.6)
==========================================================
  1      9  Sophia Borths           9    22:19.2
  2     23  Savannah Schneider      10   23:39.1
  3     24  Bella Koenigs           10   23:53.7
  4     31  Lacy Carviou            12   24:59.9
  5     34  Jazleen Fong-Baake      12   25:13.8
  6   ( 36) Abbi Maske              10   25:20.0

  7.   138  Marathon                                    (25:07.5  125:37.1 6:25.6)
==========================================================
  1     14  Bristal Baumann         10   22:45.8



  2     25  Berta Bota              10   24:05.4
  3     26  Sophia Bowe             10   24:34.4
  4     32  Lindsay Putnam          12   25:00.1
  5     41  Camilla Ortiz Mendos    9    29:11.4
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Berkeley Chaltry   9    Peshtigo             19:44.2  6:22 
    2    2 Bailey Hendricks   12   Shawano Community    20:23.5  6:34 
    3    3 Rachel Nelson      12   Peshtigo             20:33.7  6:38 
    4      Hope Soper         11   Gillett              21:01.8  6:47 
    5    4 Shaye Allen        12   New London           21:02.2  6:47 
    6      Amanda Pate        9    Gillett              21:05.4  6:48 
    7    5 Maci Beyer         12   Shawano Community    21:32.1  6:56 
    8    6 Katherine Kuba     9    Seymour              21:54.5  7:04 
    9    7 Mikelah Powers     10   Shawano Community    22:05.1  7:07 
   10    8 Lillian Hoban      9    Notre Dame           22:10.3  7:09 
   11    9 Sophia Borths      9    Marinette            22:19.2  7:12 
   12   10 Elsa Sickel        9    Notre Dame           22:20.6  7:12 
   13   11 Thressa Voight     11   New London           22:23.0  7:13 
   14   12 Sarah Daly         10   New London           22:30.2  7:15 
   15   13 Lyla Browne        10   Notre Dame           22:40.6  7:18 
   16   14 Bristal Baumann    10   Marathon             22:45.8  7:20 
   17   15 Abby Frelich       9    Notre Dame           22:48.6  7:21 
   18   16 Abigail West       9    Notre Dame           22:51.1  7:22 
   19   17 Quinn Baehman      12   New London           22:51.6  7:22 
   20   18 Isabella Klug      10   Peshtigo             22:53.1  7:22 
   21   19 Emma Nielson       12   Shawano Community    22:53.4  7:23 
   22   20 Rachel Johanski    11   Notre Dame           23:00.8  7:25 
   23   21 Valeria Mercado    11   Notre Dame           23:07.2  7:27 
   24      Nicoletta Fulwilde 11   Notre Dame           23:09.7  7:28 
   25   22 Eden Besaw         10   New London           23:31.6  7:35 
   26   23 Savannah Schneider 10   Marinette            23:39.1  7:37 
   27      Halle Wendorff     9    Gillett              23:40.7  7:38 
   28   24 Bella Koenigs      10   Marinette            23:53.7  7:42 
   29   25 Berta Bota         10   Marathon             24:05.4  7:46 
   30      Sophie Limberg     12   Gillett              24:24.5  7:52 
   31      Mikiah Rogina      12   Green Bay West       24:25.8  7:52 
   32   26 Sophia Bowe        10   Marathon             24:34.4  7:55 
   33   27 Sierrah Mullen     9    Seymour              24:36.8  7:56 
   34   28 Summer Goodman     10   Seymour              24:46.4  7:59 
   35   29 Hope Steltz        10   Seymour              24:59.3  8:03 
   36   30 Alexandra Tingo    11   Seymour              24:59.7  8:03 
   37   31 Lacy Carviou       12   Marinette            24:59.9  8:03 
   38   32 Lindsay Putnam     12   Marathon             25:00.1  8:03 
   39   33 Claire Kedinger    11   New London           25:12.5  8:07 
   40   34 Jazleen Fong-Baake 12   Marinette            25:13.8  8:08 
   41   35 Faith Steltz       10   Seymour              25:15.8  8:08 
   42   36 Abbi Maske         10   Marinette            25:20.0  8:10 
   43      Autumn Johnson     12   Green Bay West       25:23.4  8:11 
   44   37 Lily Abba          12   New London           25:35.2  8:15 
   45   38 Harmony Denzin     9    Peshtigo             25:44.1  8:17 
   46      Morgan Johnson     10   Green Bay West       26:23.4  8:30 
   47   39 Melanie Berndt     9    Peshtigo             26:33.4  8:33 
   48   40 Teagan Powers      12   Shawano Community    27:07.1  8:44 
   49   41 Camilla Ortiz Mend 9    Marathon             29:11.4  9:24 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


